Rotary Club of Glasshouse Country Inc

Carparking Australia Zoo # 4 people required each day 8am to 12noon
Saturday 25-Jun-22 2 lan Hope (GHC) Jim Hofmann (GHC)
Sunday 26-Jun-22 1 Tony Long (GHC)

Monday 27-Jun-22 2 lan Hope (GHC) Julie Gaughan (HPI)
Friday 1-Jul-22 2 Tony Long (GHC) Julie Gaughan (HPI)
Saturday 2-Jul-22 1 Jim Hofmann (GHC)

Sunday 3-Jul-22 1 Jim Hofmann (GHC)

Monday 4-Jul-22 il lan Hope (GHC)

Friday 8-Jul-22 2 Tony Long (GHC) Jim Hofmann (GHC)
Saturday 9-Jul-22 2 lan Hope (GHC) Tony Long (GHC)
Sunday 10-Jul-22 1 Jim Hofmann (GHC)

Contact Phone

15
Tony Long 0427 071 480
lan Hope 0457 388 757
Jim Hofmann 0439 785 788

On arrival park your vehicle in any general carpark.
We met at the entry to the front car park.

Please be there by 8am

Please bring water, hat, sunscreen, good walking shoes, long sleeve shirt.
Also umbrella or rain jacket in case of rain.
We provide hiVis vests and radios.

We finish by 12 noon




